



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 2974 of 2026

M/S Bajpai Traders

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Ajeet Kumar Shukla, Ram M. Kaushik, Sr. Advocate, Vinay Kumar Upadhyay
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: Arvind Kumar Upadhyay, C.S.C., Vineet Pandey

Court No. - 1

HON'BLE AJIT KUMAR, J.

HON'BLE GARIMA PRASHAD, J.

As prayed, list this matter on 18.3.2026 as fresh.

(Garima Prashad,J.) (Ajit Kumar,J.)

March 11, 2026

Kuldeep